 55 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Stainless steel Index bolt, weldable
Pull to release SLBWSS
-  Manual indexing button, smooth body,
no flange
- Two versions available.
-  Material :
Body: Stainless steel 303

-0,02
-0,04
 “L” type without
retaining mechanism
ØD
ØD1h9
ØD2
F
L L1
H
-0,02
-0,04
“M” type with
retaining mechanism
stainless steel
SLBW10-L/SS 4 10 18 38,5 21 4 1,0 6 12 12,62 F
SLBW10-M/SS 4 10 18 38,5 21 4 1,0 6 12 15,86 F
SLBW12-L/SS 5 12 21 43,5 24 5 1,3 5 12 11,78 F
SLBW12-M/SS 5 12 21 43,5 24 5 1,3 5 12 15,10 F
SLBW14-L/SS 6 14 25 51,7 28 6 1,8 6 14 14,43 F
SLBW14-M/SS 6 14 25 51,7 28 6 1,8 6 14 18,53 F
SLBW18-L/SS 8 18 33 68,0 36 8 2,3 15 35 19,17 F
SLBW18-M/SS 8 18 33 68,0 36 8 2,3 15 35 22,63 F
SLBW22-L/SS 10 22 33 74,0 40 10 2,8 15 40 30,33 F
SLBW22-M/SS 10 22 33 74,0 40 10 2,8 15 40 35,61 F
 Part number
        Initial Final
 ØD ØD1 ØD2 L L1 H Fx30° (N) (N)
Price each